
WATFORD VETERANS OUTDOOR LEAGUE 2024 DIVISION 3
Tues 7 May Watford v Batchwood Yellow Bovingdon Blue v Royal British Legion Oxhey v Herts Green

Abbots Langley Red v Berkhamsted Blue Radlett Red v Broadway

Tues 14 May Herts Green v Abbots Langley Red Royal British Legion v Oxhey Batchwood Yellow v Bovingdon Blue

Radlett Red v Watford Broadway v Berkhamsted Blue

Tues 21 May Bovingdon Blue v Radlett Red Oxhey v Batchwood Yellow Abbots Langley Red v Royal British Legion

Berkhamsted Blue v Herts Green Watford v Broadway

Tues 28 May Royal British Legion v Berkhamsted Blue Batchwood Yellow v Abbots Langley Red Radlett Red v Oxhey

Watford v Bovingdon Blue Broadway v Herts Green

Tues 4 Jun Oxhey v Watford Abbots Langley Red v Radlett Red Berkhamsted Blue v Batchwood Yellow

Herts Green v Royal British Legion Bovingdon Blue v Broadway

Tues 11 Jun Batchwood Yellow v Herts Green Radlett Red v Berkhamsted Blue Watford v Abbots Langley Red

Bovingdon Blue v Oxhey Broadway v Royal British Legion

Tues 18 Jun Abbots Langley Red v Bovingdon Blue Berkhamsted Blue v Watford Herts Green v Radlett Red

Royal British Legion v Batchwood Yellow Oxhey v Broadway

Tues 25 Jun Radlett Red v Royal British Legion Watford v Herts Green Bovingdon Blue v Berkhamsted Blue

Oxhey v Abbots Langley Red Broadway v Batchwood Yellow

Tues 2 Jul Berkhamsted Blue v Oxhey Herts Green v Bovingdon Blue Royal British Legion v Watford

Batchwood Yellow v Radlett Red Abbots Langley Red v Broadway

Tues 9 Jul Abbots Langley Red v Herts Green Oxhey v Royal British Legion Bovingdon Blue v Batchwood Yellow

Watford v Radlett Red Berkhamsted Blue v Broadway

Tues 16 Jul Radlett Red v Bovingdon Blue Batchwood Yellow v Oxhey Royal British Legion v Abbots Langley Red

Herts Green v Berkhamsted Blue Broadway v Watford

Tues 23 Jul Berkhamsted Blue v Royal British Legion Abbots Langley Red v Batchwood Yellow Oxhey v Radlett Red

Bovingdon Blue v Watford Herts Green v Broadway

Tues 30 Jul Watford v Oxhey Radlett Red v Abbots Langley Red Batchwood Yellow v Berkhamsted Blue

Royal British Legion v Herts Green Broadway v Bovingdon Blue

Tues 6 Aug Herts Green v Batchwood Yellow Berkhamsted Blue v Radlett Red Abbots Langley Red v Watford

Oxhey v Bovingdon Blue Royal British Legion v Broadway

Tues 13 Aug Bovingdon Blue v Abbots Langley Red Watford v Berkhamsted Blue Radlett Red v Herts Green

Batchwood Yellow v Royal British Legion Broadway v Oxhey

Tues 20 Aug Royal British Legion v Radlett Red Herts Green v Watford Berkhamsted Blue v Bovingdon Blue

Abbots Langley Red v Oxhey Batchwood Yellow v Broadway

Tues 27 Aug Oxhey v Berkhamsted Blue Bovingdon Blue v Herts Green Watford v Royal British Legion

Radlett Red v Batchwood Yellow Broadway v Abbots Langley Red

Tues 3 Sep Batchwood Yellow v Watford Royal British Legion v Bovingdon Blue Herts Green v Oxhey

Berkhamsted Blue v Abbots Langley Red Broadway v Radlett Red


